No. C48864

Return to:
SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720
BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF

RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Jan 31, 2017
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

IDAHO LEGAL AID SERVICES, INC.
1447 S TYRELL LN
BOISE ID 83706

JAMES COOK
1447 S TYRELL LN
BOISE ID 83706

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
DIRECTOR MITZA SALAZAR 360 LOIS ST #4
DIRECTOR LOUISE ZIMMERMAN 1800 N STAGECOACH
DIRECTOR WAYNE SWENEY 601 E FRONT AVE STE 502
SECRETARY CATHY BECK BECK 633 MAIN STREET STE 102
DIRECTOR KIM BROOKS 23 9TH AVE NORTH
DIRECTOR BROOKE REDMOND PO BOX 226

DIRECTOR LORA BREEN 1703 W HILL ROAD

VICE PRESIDENT PAUL MCFARLANE 1004 W FORT STREET
DIRECTOR MIRIAM MBOTHA 4808 S TOWNSEND PL
DIRECTOR MARY HUNEYCUTT PO BOX 355

DIRECTOR STEVE BROWN 482 PARK AVE

PRESIDENT BOYD PETERSON PO BOX 125

DIRECTOR KOURTNEY CROSSLEY 1007 RUSSET ST
DIRECTOR SETH PLATTS PO BOX 487

DIRECTOR WILLIAM MAUK PO BOX 1743

DIRECTOR HAZEL YOUNG 935 INDIANHEAD ROAD
DIRECTOR SARAH MCDOWELL-LAMONT PO BOX 237

DIRECTOR KINZO MIHARA PO BOX 969

DIRECTOR MARIE PEDERSON 3683 B BANNOCK HIGHWAY

City State Country
TWIN FALLS ID USA
POST FALLS ID USA
COEUR D'ALENE  ID USA
LEWISTON ID USA
NAMPA ID USA
TWIN FALLS ID USA
BOISE ID USA
BOISE ID USA
BOISE ID USA
INKOM ID USA
IDAHO FALLS ID USA
FIRTH ID USA
IDAHO FALLS ID USA
TWIN FALLS ID USA
BOISE ID USA
WEISER ID USA
LEWISTON ID USA
COEUR D'ALENE  ID USA
POCATELLO ID USA

Postal Code
83301
83854
83814
83501
83687
83303
83702
83702
83709-7083
83204
83402
83236
83401
83303
83701
83672
83501
83816-0969
83204

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

ID
C 48864

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Bev Allen
Name (type or print): Bev Allen

Date: 12/02/2016
Title: Executive Assistant

Processed 12/02/2016

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




